In accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of Ll QO 2
the Insolvency (England

Biales) Rules 2018300 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

T

10/01/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

cmpsyruros [0 o [3[0[4[512

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Pureline Services Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full farename(s) l Neil Richard

Surname ’ Gibson

I Liquidator’s address
Building name/number |78A Kingsway House
Street | King Street

Post town ; Bedworth
County/Region | Warwickshire
o [V 1|2 [s[A[V
Country |

n Liquidator's name ©

Full forenamef(s) J

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Sumame I another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number !7 @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street 1 another liquidator.
Post town |
County/Region ’
Postcode
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2 il fefofifr

=

Statement of affairs

ﬁ attach:

O  Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affais by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

A

Signature date

o5 Toln Tloltls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the ferm. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Neil Richard Gibson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Campany name

G | A Insolvency Limited

Address

8A Kingsway House

’ King Street
|

Post town

Bedworth

Warwickshire

(== felvit[z] Te[H[Y

Lountry

County/Region

‘DX

ITeIephone
I

024 7722 0175
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[ You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Pureline Services Limited

on the 21 December 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MTCHQ&‘\‘U AN pAQbQ
Signed ‘;~\ ‘D«:f% -

Dated 2.1 ’ 12 \ 7]




Pureline Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Tangible Assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date

25,273.00

NiL

NiL



Pureline -Sefvices Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2017

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferentiat creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
_____ NI
Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferentiai creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) B NI
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down} NEL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 93.36
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 15,000.00
15,093.36
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (15,093.35)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors o (ig,_b"é;ﬁ
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (15,094.36)

Signature Date




P2'3l L102 Jequiadag p1 60'STOT 49A 106 Sdi

T[40 1 adey

aimeudiy

9£°€60'5T Buyjero] saLHUI 7
00°000°ST 771 863N ‘21352IMaN ‘U03UBGEUDT ‘MBI NiRd UGIURE (NH) 1uN BulpueH swied Aduanosy) SWOISMY) 1§ ANUaAY WH 00HD
9’6 DSS WZD3 'Uopueo) “snas) AIngsuly TE ‘asnoH Angsijes ‘AjuL Jaxeq ofy se0 ysiug 0082
3 ssauppy awen Aay

si0Mpas) Auedwior - g
PRI SBIIAIRG BUIRINg
paywn Auanjosul v 19



v2-91 LTOT 43GWAdeQ #1

0T0Z Jan 105 Sdi

T30 [ 38ed

aimeudis

00’1 001 1 00t Bunjjeo] sanu3z Atewipio 1

00T 00'% T 001 Areupig 0L SEAD "Imniem ‘peoy 141D L1 opied |3lueQ OO N 00dH
saJeys anep

dnped  dnpaged JOON  jeulwoN  adAy ssaippy

WEN Aay

siapjoyaieys - )
paWI] S3IAI3S Buljaing
palu Auanjosu) ¢ | ©



